RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
NEVADA MORTGAGEE ASSISTANCE COMPANY, LLC
4411 SOUTH PECOS ROAD
LAS VEGAS, NV 89121

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S US
SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE
TS#: 01-01-1660
LOAN#: 907651207
ESIA III. DO FOSTE O F
WHEREAS, Vicky D. Morrison
was the original Trusto
Pacific Title Inc.
was the original Trustee, and
Interwest Mortgage
was the original Beneficiary under that certain Deed of Trust dated 8/5/92
and recorded on 8/10/92 Doc.# 285526 , in book 892 , page 1225
of Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada; and
WHEREAS, the undersigned is the present Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust; and
WHEREAS, the undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under said Deed of Trust
in the place and stead of said original Trustee, or Successor Trustee, thereunder, in the manner in said Dee
of Trust provided.
NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby substitutes NEVADA MORTGAGEE
ASSISTANCE COMPANY, LLC, WHOSE ADDRESS IS 4411 SOUTH PECOS ROAD, LAS
VEGAS, NEVADA 89121 under said Deed of Trust.
Whenever the context hereof so implies, the masculine gender includes the feminine and/or neute
and the singular number includes the plural. '
Dated: 1/26/01 Chase Mortgage Company
inace her egage company
1/1/4-12
www co
Michael Davis, Assistant Secretary
State of OHIO
County of FRANKLIN
CINDY A. SMITH
On 1/26/01, before me, CINDY A. SMITH, personally appeared Michael
Davis personally individually known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s
on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
CINDY A. SMITH
Signature Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires
Signature My Commission Expires Aug. 20, 2003
0507792

BK0101PG5359



REQUESTED BY FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NOVADA

2001 JAN 29 PH 3: 53

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ 800 PAID PAID PUTY

0507792 BKOIOIPG5360